= 21. Rheintalcup 2016

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM
Rang |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Boden Pilz Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Total
1 |7annick Engel 2008 [TV Romanshorn TG (35012350 3[40012.450 7(35012.650 1[40 13.150 10|3.8013.500 1[3.5012.500 10|22.45 76.600
2 |Tom ziiblin 2007 [TV Liitisburg SGTV  [3.0011.500 10[4.0013.300 1[3.0011.750 7|}3013.600 1(3.0012.100 11/3.5012.800 4[20.65 75.050
3 |Benjamin Balmer 2008 [KTV Oberriet SGTV  [3.0011.100 14[4.0013.000 4|3.5012.150 2|30013.375 3[3.0012.500 73.5012.900 2(21.00 75.025
4 |Nino Galbier 2008 [TV Maienfeld GR (30011600 9|40012.800 6|35011.400 14[4 30 13.100 11|3.5012.650 5[3.5012.400 112150 73.950
5 [Noah Hasler 2008 [KTV Oberriet SGTV  [3.0010.450 27(4.0013.250 2[3.5011.700 9|30013.300 7(2.5011.750 22(3.5012.700 6[20.50 73.150
6 |Jonas Fréhndrich 2008 TV Horgen ZIV  [35012.550 2(3.0011.800 18[3.5011.750 7|30012.02521(3.5012.750 3[3.0011.950 21(19.50 72.825
7 |Max Kriiger 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TG 3.0011.150 13(3.0012.350 8|3.5011.900 5 g:gg 11.450 30{3.5012.900 2[3.5012.950 1|19.50 72.700
8 |Mika Straub 2008  [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.5011.950 5/4.0011.35027|3.5011.900 5 ;‘;88& 8(3.0011.600 27(3.0012.250 13|21.00 72.275
9  |Noé Gfeller 2007 |TV Wangi TG [35011.900 6/40013.250 2(3.0010.300 41§30 13.225 8|3.0011.300 33[3.0012.150 14|20.50 72.125
10 (Joel Lucien Frauchiger 2008 STV Oberbiiren SGTV  [35012.000 4(4.0011.150 34(3.0010.850 26|} 00 13.325 5(3.0011.800 213.5012.900 2(21.00 72.025
11 |Eljoenai Keller 2008 [TV Maienfeld GR  [30011.45011|40011.300 30(35012.000 4|30 12.150 19|3.0012.250 8[35012.700 620.00 71.850
12 |Elias Mehnert 2008 [TZ Rheintal SGTV (30010450 27(4.0012.950 53.5011.500 12[ 350 12.300 17/3.0012.100 11(3.0012.100 15{19.50 71.400
13 |Jonas Rapple 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0011.200 12(3.0012,200 9/3.5011.200 19 g:ggm 29(3.0012.100 11|3.5012.650 8|19.00 70.825
14 |Finn Manser 2008 [TZ Rheintal SGTV (300 9.650 43(3.0012.050 12(3.5011.300 16( 350 11.900 233.0012.100 11(3.5012.750 5{19.00 69.750
15 |Elija Rickenbach 2008 [STV Frauenfeld TG [250 8.95050(3.0012.200 9(35012.150 2[§3013.325 5/3.0011.700 25[3.0011.350 39)19.00 69.675
16 |Maxim Goflin 2008 |TV Wadenswil ZTV (35010850 18[3.0011.850 16(3.5011.700 9|50 10.825 40/3.0012.050 15(3.0012.350 12{19.00 69.625
17  |Liam Portmann 2008 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW {3.0011.000 153.00 11,550 26(3.50 10.900 25| 335 12.325 16(3.00 11.750 22|3.0011.950 21|18.50 69.475
18 |Franko Joos 2008 [TV Maienfeld GR  [250 9.20048|40012.150 11{3.5011.050 23| § 35 13.075 12/3.0011.950 17[3.0011.900 23|20.00 69.325
19 |Levin Miinger 2009 [TV Zuzwil SGTV  [35011.750 7(3.0010.500 46|3.5011.350 15| 300 11.625 27(3.0011.400 30|3.50 12,550 9[19.50 69.175
20 (Lucas Jonesco 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [35012.600 1(3.0011.850 163.5010.600 33| 350 11,050 36/3.0012.250 8(3.0010.450 54|19.00 68.800
21 |Til Durrer 2008 [STV Wil SGTV  [3.0010.550 24{3.0011.100 353.00 10.600 33| § 00 13.350 4/3.0011.150 36(3.0011.800 25|19.00 68.550
22 (Rafael Brithwiler 2008 |TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [3.0011.000 15(3.0011.600 21[3.00 9.450 53|00 13.450 2(3.0011.950 17|3.0010.900 51(19.00 68.350
23  [Fabian Wallner 2007  [STV Oberbiiren SGTV  [3.0010.600 22{2.0010.850 40|3.50 10.400 39| § 00 12.825 133.00 11.400 30(3.0012.050 17|18.50 68.125
24 |Gjilan Zajmi 2009 [TV Horgen ZIV  [35011.750 7[3.0011.250 32|3.0011.550 11| 120 10.800 41(3.00 11.600 27/3.0010.900 51(17.00 67.850
25 |Maurin Gloor 2009 [TV Maienfeld GR  [3.0010.800 20(3.0010.700 42(3.0010.250 42390 11.250 33[3.5012.700 43.0012.000 1818.50 67.700
26 |Jovin Kropf 2008 |TV Wadenswil ZTV  (3.0010.100 343.0011.000 39)3.5011.450 13| 350 11.375 31/3.0011.900 20(3.0011.800 25|18.50 67.625
27 |Lloyd Kuster 2008 [TV Riti ZTV (30010350 29{3.0011.200 333.5011.300 16( 350 11.300 32/3.0012.250 8(3.0011.000 49|18.50 67.400
28 |Janik Hollenstein 2008 [TV Zuzwil SGTV  [3.0010.550 24{3.0011.300 30|3.00 10.650 31} 00 12.400 15/3.0011.100 37(3.0011.200 44|19.00 67.200
29 |Maximilian Faris 2007 |V Stafa ZTV [3.0010.900 17[3.0011.600 21|3.0011.100 21| 350 12.000 22(3.00 11.950 172.00 9.600 55(17.00 67.150
30 [Linus Zollinger 2007 |TV Wadenswil v 350 9.700 41{3.0011.100 353.50 11,150 20[ 350 12,100 20/3.00 11.000 393.00 12.000 18{19.00 67.050
31 Leon Yermakov 2008 [STV Frauenfeld TG [35010.35029|3.0011.350 27(3.0010.250 42§ 35 12.650 143.0010.650 42[3.00 11.650 31 19.00 66.900
32 |Gian Brander 2009 [STV Schwarzenbach SGTV 3.0010.050 35/3.0011.600 21|3.50 10.750 27 g:gg 10.925 393.0011.650 26{3.00 11.500 34|18.50 66.475
33 |Sean Knellwolf 2008 STV Wil SGTV  [35010.500 26(3.0011.600 21(3.50 9.550 50[ 350 11.650 26/3.0011.200 35(3.00 11.800 25(19.00 66.300
34 (Felix Bednyagin 2009 |TV Horgen v 3.00 9.750 39(3.0011.100 353.50 11,300 16[} 20 10.350 45/3.5012.600 6(3.0011.150 45{17.50 66.250
35 |Vito Hartmann 2009 [TV Maienfeld GR 3.0010.850 18|3.00 10.600 44/3.50 10.600 33 i:gg 10.950 373.00 11.400 30{3.0011.700 2917.00 66.100
36 |Pascal Schori 2008 [TV Hemmental SHTV 3.0010.250 31/3.0011.700 19/3.50 10.350 40 3;88@ 28|3.0010.500 49]3.0011.600 32|18.50 65.925
37 |Rafael Meier 2008 [STV Frauenfeld TG [250 8.70052|3.0011.900 14{3.5011.100 21135 10.700 433.0012.000 16(3.0011.500 34| 16.50 65.900
38 |Nias Schurtenberger 2007 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.600 453.00 10.500 463.50 10.500 37 g:ggw 18]3.0011.250 34|3.0011.350 39|18.50 65.400
39 (Leon Riedrich 2007 [TV Rati v 3.0010.200 333.0011.900 14/3.50 10.050 45 i:gg 10.175 46{3.00 10.650 42(3.0012.100 15|17.00 65.075
39 [Thomas Novosad 2009 [STV Frauenfeld TG (30010700 21(3.0011.950 13350 9.950 46130 9.975 49|3.5011.550 29{3.0010.950 50|17.50 65.075
41 |Diego Strupler 2008 [STV Frauenfeld TG [30010.000 37|3.0011.700 19(3.5010.700 30| }'35 10.450 443.0011.050 38[3.0011.100 47| 17.00 65.000
42 |Yaron Siegenthaler 2009 [STV Frauenfeld TG [300 9.65043(3.0011.600 21{35010.550 36| 135 9.825 513.5011.750 22[3.0011.450 37)17.50 64.825
43 |Remy Bischofberger 2008 [TV Maienfeld GR  [300 9,600 45|4.0010.800 41{3.5010.200 44|35 11.850 243.0010.500 49{3.00 11.700 29| 19.50 64.650
44 |André Lopez 2009 STV Frauenfeld TG [30010.250 31(3.0010.300 49(3.5010.650 313 30 11.150 353.0010.750 40[3.00 11.500 34| 18.50 64.600
45 |Gion Bruhin 2009 [TV Maienfeld GR  [3.0010.600 22(3.0010.350 48(3.5010.950 24| 130 10.950 37(3.00 10.550 47/3.00 11.100 47(17.00 64.500
46 |Yannis Blatter 2008 [TZ Firstenland SGTV 3.00 9.800 38/3.00 9.700 52|3.5010.500 37 g:gg 11.800 25{3.0010.550 47|3.00 12.000 18|18.50 64.350
47 |Benjamin Karolinskiy 2010 [TV Horgen v 3.00 9.700 41{3.0011.100 35|3.00 9,950 46| "2 10.100 48|3.00 10.050 53(3.00 11.800 25(16.50 62.700
48 |Vincent Van Der Schaar 2008 [TV Rati v 2.50 9.200 48]3.0011.350 27]3.5010.750 27 i:gg 9.600 52{3.00 10.100 52(3.00 11.450 3716.50 62.450
49  [Tim Streitzig 2008 [TV Stafa ZIV. 300 9.75039(3.00 9.75051[3.00 9.500 52|}3010.175 46(3.0010.700 413.0011.150 45 16.50 61.025
50 [Dorjee Strissle 2009 |TZ Fiirstenland SGTV (300 9.30047(3.0010.650 43(3.00 9.550 50[ 120 9.275 543.0010.300 51(3.0011.550 33|16.50 60.625
51 |Elio Hottinger 2008 [Tz Firstenland SGTV (300 8.65053(3.00 9.550 53(3.00 8.500 54| 300 11.175 343.0010.650 42(3.0011.350 39|18.00 59.875
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Rang |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Boden Pilz Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Total
52 [Lino Bingesser 2009 |TZ Fiirstenland SGTV (30010050 35[3.00 9.000 54|3.00 9.650 49|20 9.300 53/3.00 9.700 54(3.0011.850 24|16.50 59.550
53 [Simon Brédndle 2008 |TV Riti v 3.00 8.950 50(3.0010.600 44|3.50 10.750 27 g:gg 5.650 55(3.00 10.650 42|3.0011.300 42(17.00 57.900
54 |Yuta Von Biiren 2008 [BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |2.50 7.250 54[3.00 8.500 55/3.50 9.750 48|1'20 9.900 50(3.00 10.600 46|3.0010.600 53[16.50 56.600
55 |Yleo Steiger 2010 |TZ Firstenland SGTV 1.50 6,150 55[3.00 9,950 50(3.00 8.450 55 g:gg 10.775 42|3.00 9.050 55/3.0011.250 43|16.50 55.625
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